
2021  Schedule 

2021 Deadlines/Meetings Date

KWIB Meeting Thursday, March 18, 2021

KYWorks Collaborative Thursday, March 25, 2021
WorkReady Application Deadline Friday, March 12, 2021

WR Staff will send WRC applications to the WRC Committee for review Friday, March 19, 2021

WRC Committee will return applications with feedback/questions to WR Staff Friday, March 26, 2021

Send feedback/questions from the WRC Committee to the counties Friday, March 26, 2021

Deadline for the counties to send  feedback/questions to WR Staff Friday, April 2, 2021

WR Staff will send county feedback/questions to the committee Friday, April 9, 2021

WorkReady Communities Review Committee Meeting Friday, April 23, 2021

KWIB Meeting Thursday, May 20, 2021

KYWorks Collaborative Thursday, May 27, 2021
WorkReady Application Deadline Friday, June 4, 2021

WR Staff will send WRC applications to the WRC Committee for review Friday, June 11, 2021

WRC Committee will return applications with feedback/questions to WR Staff Friday, June 18, 2021

Send feedback/questions from the WRC Committee to the counties Friday, June 18, 2021

Deadline for the counties to send  feedback/questions to WR Staff Friday, June 25, 2021

WR Staff will send county feedback/questions to the committee Friday, July 2, 2021

WorkReady Communities Review Committee Meeting Friday, July 30, 2021

KWIB Meeting Thursday, August 19, 2021

KYWorks Collaborative Thursday, August 26, 2021
WorkReady Application Deadline Friday, September 3, 2021

WR Staff will send WRC applications to the WRC Committee for review Friday, September 10, 2021

WRC Committee will return applications with feedback/questions to WR Staff Friday, September 17, 2021

Send feedback/questions from the WRC Committee to the counties Friday, September 17, 2021

Deadline for the counties to send  feedback/questions to WR Staff Friday, September 24, 2021

WR Staff will send county feedback/questions to the committee Friday, October 1, 2021

WorkReady Communities Review Committee Meeting Friday, October 15, 2021

KWIB Meeting Thursday, November 18, 2021

KYWorks Collaborative Thursday, December 2, 2021


